RENTAL SPACE

Harbor View
Gallery

The Lagoda/
Bourne Building

Jacobs Family
Gallery

Captain Paul
Cuffe Park

San Francisco
Room

Cook Memorial
Theatre

Media Lab

Conference Room

Entrance Plaza

new bedford
whaling museum

CAPACITY &
RESTRICTIONS

160 seated
250 standing

250 standing

150 standing, with
use of mezzanine

150 seated
Tenting not included

25 seated
50 standing

220 seated
No food or drink
allowed

30 seated

150 seated
Auvailable only for
wedding ceremonies

Updated: February 2023

HOURLY RATE
DURING

OPERATING
HOURS

$500

Unavailable

Unavailable

$400

$150

$500

$150

Unavailable

HOURLY RATE
AFTER HOURS
SUNDAY TO
FRIDAY

$900

$700

$500

$500

$200

$700

$200

$500

HOURLY RATE
AFTER HOURS
SATURDAY

$1,000

$800

$600

$600

$300

$800

$300

$600

\. (508) 717-6846 for more information.



