

RENTAL SPACE	CAPACITY & RESTRICTIONS	HOURLY RATE DURING OPERATING HOURS	HOURLY RATE AFTER HOURS SUNDAY TO FRIDAY	HOURLY RATE AFTER HOURS SATURDAY
Harbor View Gallery	160 seated 250 standing	\$500	\$900	\$1,000
The Lagoda/ Bourne Building	250 standing	Unavailable	\$700	\$800
Jacobs Family Gallery	150 standing, with use of mezzanine	Unavailable	\$500	\$600
Captain Paul Cuffe Park	150 seated Tenting not included	\$400	\$500	\$600
San Francisco Room	25 seated 50 standing	\$150	\$200	\$300
Cook Memorial Theatre	220 seated No food or drink allowed	\$500	\$700	\$800
Media Lab Conference Room	30 seated	\$150	\$200	\$300
Entrance Plaza	150 seated Available only for wedding ceremonies	Unavailable	\$500	\$600

Updated: February 2023

